
 ■ 天 候：雨 ■ 路 面：ウェット ■ コース距離：1.38 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 11 小俣 洋平 1'27.009 1'37.797 2 1'27.009DBA-ND5RCObelisk ダンロップitzzロードスター

2 1 小林 規敏 1'33.414 1 1'27.771 1'27.771DBA-ND5RCT4 itzzBSエナGロードスター

3 8 深川 敬暢 1'29.558 1'29.494 1'29.4945BA-ND5RCRST DLエナペBRIGロードスター

4 4 米澤 匠 1'40.778 2 1'29.702 1'29.702DBA-ND5RCNERVOUS シンシアDL功誠会ロードスター

5 5 上野 健司 1'30.040 1'39.498 2 1'30.040DBA-ND5RCFIT CREW DLガルフWmMXロードスター

6 9 福田 大輔 1'30.440 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'30.440DBA-ND5RCT2R DLレイズT2Wmロードスター

7 6 小林キュウテン 1'32.206 1'30.562 1'30.562DBA-ND5RCK-one R YHサミーKoneロードスター

8 10 斉藤 邦夫 1'33.427 1'31.768 1'31.768DBA-ND5RCK.S.C ADVANロードスター

9 3 中村 伸造 1'37.897 1 1'36.644 1 1'36.644DBA-ND5RCT-URGENT DLレイズitzzロードスター

10 2 伊藤 大将 1'43.537 2 1'38.444 1 1'38.444DBA-ND5RCM.S.C.DO DLシンシア赤ロードスター

11 7 伊藤 和浩 1'41.910 1'51.005 1'41.910DBA-ND5RC- Winmaxロードスター

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 23 山野 哲也 1'27.079 1'25.628 1'25.628CBA-NF2EK- EXEDY 12D 124

2 21 松本 敏 1'33.808 1 1'29.115 1'29.115CBA-NF2EKNRC Itzz☆DL☆RSK124

3 18 いながわひろゆ 1'38.718 1 1'30.106 1'30.106CBA-ZC33STSC BSitzzGdニパ子スイフト

4 15 宮本 雅樹 1'30.867 1'30.353 1'30.353CBA-ZC33SNC.A.S.C SCENEエリアSスイフトYH

5 14 阪本 芳司 1'30.763 1'30.481 1'30.481CBA-ZC33SKIDS-RF FRTエリアSPスイフトBS

6 22 河本 晃一 1'32.074 1'30.580 1'30.580CBA-Z34- レイズHALリジットZ_12D

7 20 工藤 典史 1'34.391 1'32.241 1'32.241ABA-FD2BLEST YHwmxITOspmシビック

8 16 折茂 紀彦 1'37.459 1 1'35.203 1 1'35.203NCP131Obelisk DL協和商工RSK速心VITZ

9 17 井上 賢二 1'37.625 1'36.065 1 1'36.065CBA-ZC33SCCM 乱人藻塩うどんエリアSスイフト

10 13 大橋 政哉 1'37.444 1'36.654 1'36.654CBA-NF2EKSUNTEC YHLFWK1乱人124+1

11 19 志賀野 浩 1'39.235 1 1'37.900 1 1'37.900CBA-Z34- エナペアルBRIGZ34

12 12 勝野 佑紀 1'44.404 1'41.442 2 1'41.442CBA-NF2EKARVOU R.T YHエリアS☆124RAC

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 36 川北 忠 1'36.292 1 1'27.756 1'27.756DBA-ZC6Obelisk オートバックスDL E BRZ

2 31 大坪 伸貴 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'29.586 1'29.586DBA-ZC6T-MP DLマンパイ・コサリックBRZ

3 35 山口 克之 1'32.639 1'30.136 1'30.136DBA-ZN6AZUR-RS DL・AZUR・トヨタ86

4 24 小野寺 俊 1'43.729 1'31.097 1'31.097DBA-ZC6C.S.C.C. シンシアAZURワコーズBRZ

5 30 陰地 哲雄 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'31.220 1'31.2205BA-NDERCチーム淀 グローバル・WM・ロードスター

6 33 天満 清 1'39.772 1'31.392 1'31.3925BA-NDERCTEC ADVANクスコロードスター

7 38 西野 洋平 1'37.758 1'31.893 1 1'31.893DBA-ZN6SPHERE BSカローラ栃木ALEX86

8 32 青木 康治 1'32.763 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'32.763DBA-ZC6T-MP MPアクティブS+DL昴BRZ

9 37 ユウ 1'33.819 1 1'34.229 1 1'33.819DBA-ZN6NTL BSエボitzz NTL 86

10 26 佐藤 宏明 1'36.960 1'33.836 1'33.8365BA-NDERCK.O.S DLWCRRp-aロードスター

11 34 磯野 剛治 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'35.890 1'35.890DB5-NDERCFORCE フォースロードスターRF

12 28 浅井 崇 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'36.533 1 1'36.533DBA-ZC6- EXM  μ コムドライブBRZ

13 29 帷子 浩義 1'37.705 1'36.822 1 1'36.822DBA-ZC6AG.MSC北海道 シンシア☆ワコーズBRZ

14 25 目黒 賢一 1'41.096 1 1'37.677 1 1'37.677DBA-ZN6N.K ボッシュ86DL＆DXL

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 44 阿戸 幸成 1'30.832 1'27.128 1'27.128E-EK9TFR YHitzzディライトシビック

2 50 一色健太郎 1'38.631 1 1'27.226 1'27.226E-EK9ETOILE DLitzzLtRSKシビック

3 45 服部 諒一 1'32.866 1'27.246 1'27.246E-EF8ETOILE DL☆RSKitzzCRX

4 47 安木 美徳 1'32.446 1'27.967 1'27.967GF-EK9Team SIRIUS BSスノコATSシビック4F4

5 48 合田 尚司 1'36.896 1 1'28.586 1'28.586E-EF8K.O.S YH＠CR-XATS速心BPF

6 42 武田 秀樹 1'33.447 1'28.683 1'28.683E-EK9CMSC帯広 YH武田車輌シビック

7 40 扇 圭一 1'36.440 1'29.663 1'29.663GF-EK9TEAM B.S.T ビィワークスディライトシビック

8 51 小武 拓矢 1'31.038 1'31.244 1 1'31.038E-EF8改NERVOUS シンシアYHワコーズCRX艶々

9 41 成瀬 悠人 1'33.147 1'35.859 1'33.147GF-EK9B.B北海道 AIM・YH・シビック

10 39 福浦 亮 1'34.498 1'37.219 1 1'34.498E-EK9TFR DLディライトシビック

11 43 冨田 悟 1'35.049 1'51.579 1 1'35.049E-EG6 1T1P YH☆KSKローリングシビック

12 46 橋本 克紀 1'42.669 2 1'37.780 2 1'37.780GF-EK9RaSCO メカスタBS桐生鈑金シビック

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 55 高江 淳 1'29.483 1'29.867 1'29.483E-DC2OEMSC DLオイチェΩBPFインテグラ

2 54 石川 晋 1'45.785 2 1'34.981 1 1'34.981E-DC2TEAM TOTAL SCENEふにふにインテグラ

3 52 金内 佑也 1'42.731 1 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'42.731E-DC2M.S.C.DO シンシアDLAKOインテグラ

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 64 久保 真吾 1'28.713 1'27.160 1'27.160不明RC-DEJAVU DLエリアS阪神EXIGE

2 63 渡辺 公 1'36.650 1 1'30.024 1'30.024E-NA1GRI BSリキFG犬OSペトロNSX

3 65 西森 顕 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'35.208 1 1'35.208E-NA1F.S.T BSレイズイッツペトロ犬NSX

4 62 堤 信久 1'41.273 1 1'35.560 1 1'35.560E-NA1STREAM DLOSサクラムトレースNSX

5 61 白尾 泰 1'35.882 1'37.299 1 1'35.882LA-AP1B.B北海道 HUAC☆DL☆S2000

6 58 金子 智也 1'49.562 1 1'37.153 1'37.153E-NA1TFR CS犬レイズペトロナスNSX

7 59 佐藤 透 1'47.733 2 1'40.465 1'40.465LA-AP1TFR DライトS2000ビックロード

8 60 藤原 広紫 1'42.768 1 1'48.641 3 1'42.768GF-FD3SB.B北海道 北大RSTYHアクティブRX7



 ■ 天 候：雨 ■ 路 面：ウェット ■ コース距離：1.38 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 67 森本 里美 1'51.918 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'51.918DBA-ND5RCAG.MSC北海道 シンシアALヒロ・ロードスター

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 70 阿戸 滉多 1'49.351 2 1'36.807 1'36.807E-EK9TFR YHディライトシビック

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 68 高野 一徳 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'39.157 1'39.157DBA-ZC6GRG SAD MSC シンシア☆GRGSAD☆BRZ

2 72 山口 武人 1'40.917 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1 1'40.917DBA-ZN6 4N.K ネッツ北見★DL★RBT86

3 73 ナツキ 1'43.642 1'46.019 1 1'43.642DBA-ZC6C.S.C.C. シンシア★ワコーズDL★BRZ

4 71 辻野剛始郎 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'54.271 1'54.271DBA-ZN6N.K ネッツトヨタ北見★はっち～86

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D DClub

1 75 塚本 雄久 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'43.374 1'43.374GH-GDBNC.A.S.C シンシア☆通快特インプレッサ



中間タイム公開練習中間

■ 天 候：雨 ■ 路 面：ウェット ■ コース距離：1.38 km

PN1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 11 小俣 洋平 1'27.009 1'37.797 2 1'27.00959.963 27.046 （1）60.527 （3）27.270 （7）（1） （2） （1）

2 1 小林 規敏 1'33.414 1 1'27.771 1'27.77161.571 26.843 （2）61.016 （1）26.755 （1）（3） （1） （6）

3 8 深川 敬暢 1'29.558 1'29.494 1'29.49461.998 27.560 （5）62.184 （4）27.310 （2）（5） （3） （2）

4 4 米澤 匠 1'40.778 2 1'29.702 1'29.70262.876 27.902 （6）62.698 （2）27.004 （3）（7） （4） （9）

5 5 上野 健司 1'30.040 1'39.498 2 1'30.04061.968 28.072 （4）62.097 （5）27.401 （9）（4） （5） （3）

6 9 福田 大輔 1'30.440 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'30.44061.337 29.103 （3）61.887 （11） （）（2） （10） （4）

7 6 小林キュウテン 1'32.206 1'30.562 1'30.56263.738 28.468 （8）62.850 （6）27.712 （4）（8） （6） （5）

8 10 斉藤 邦夫 1'33.427 1'31.768 1'31.76864.427 29.000 （10）63.667 （9）28.101 （5）（10） （9） （7）

9 3 中村 伸造 1'37.897 1 1'36.644 1 1'36.64464.198 28.699 （9）63.584 （8）28.060 （6）（9） （8） （8）

10 2 伊藤 大将 1'43.537 2 1'38.444 1 1'38.44465.024 28.513 （11）65.482 （7）27.962 （8）（11） （7） （11）

11 7 伊藤 和浩 1'41.910 1'51.005 1'41.91062.800 39.110 （7）62.815 （10）48.190 （10）（6） （11） （10）

PN2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 23 山野 哲也 1'27.079 1'25.628 1'25.62860.064 27.015 （1）58.767 （1）26.861 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 21 松本 敏 1'33.808 1 1'29.115 1'29.11560.951 27.857 （2）60.585 （7）28.530 （2）（2） （2） （5）

3 18 いながわひろゆき 1'38.718 1 1'30.106 1'30.10664.341 29.377 （6）62.119 （4）27.987 （3）（7） （7） （10）

4 15 宮本 雅樹 1'30.867 1'30.353 1'30.35362.983 27.884 （7）62.818 （2）27.535 （4）（6） （3） （3）

5 14 阪本 芳司 1'30.763 1'30.481 1'30.48161.997 28.766 （5）62.073 （6）28.408 （5）（3） （5） （2）

6 22 河本 晃一 1'32.074 1'30.580 1'30.58062.529 29.545 （3）61.122 （11）29.458 （6）（5） （8） （4）

7 20 工藤 典史 1'34.391 1'32.241 1'32.24165.309 29.082 （11）63.629 （8）28.612 （7）（10） （6） （6）

8 16 折茂 紀彦 1'37.459 1 1'35.203 1 1'35.20362.014 30.445 （4）61.346 （9）28.857 （8）（4） （11） （8）

9 17 井上 賢二 1'37.625 1'36.065 1 1'36.06569.457 28.168 （10）63.486 （3）27.579 （9）（12） （4） （9）

10 13 大橋 政哉 1'37.444 1'36.654 1'36.65467.536 29.908 （12）67.524 （10）29.130 （10）（11） （10） （7）

11 19 志賀野 浩 1'39.235 1 1'37.900 1 1'37.90064.519 29.716 （8）62.967 （12）29.933 （11）（8） （9） （11）

12 12 勝野 佑紀 1'44.404 1'41.442 2 1'41.44264.791 39.613 （9）63.408 （5）28.034 （12）（9） （12） （12）

PN3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 36 川北 忠 1'36.292 1 1'27.756 1'27.75661.653 29.639 （2）59.383 （5）28.373 （1）（2） （6） （4）

2 31 大坪 伸貴 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'29.586 1'29.58665.416 （5）61.876 （2）27.710 （2）（6） （13） （）

3 35 山口 克之 1'32.639 1'30.136 1'30.13663.911 28.728 （3）59.497 （13）30.639 （3）（4） （3） （1）

4 24 小野寺 俊 1'43.729 1'31.097 1'31.09773.524 30.205 （6）62.022 （9）29.075 （4）（13） （8） （10）

5 30 陰地 哲雄 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'31.220 1'31.220（9）63.149 （3）28.071 （5）（） （） （）

6 33 天満 清 1'39.772 1'31.392 1'31.39269.491 30.281 （10）63.158 （4）28.234 （6）（12） （9） （8）

7 38 西野 洋平 1'37.758 1'31.893 1 1'31.89362.014 35.744 （1）59.226 （1）27.667 （7）（3） （10） （7）

8 32 青木 康治 1'32.763 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'32.76364.228 28.535 （14）89.296 （14） （）（5） （2） （2）

9 37 ユウ 1'33.819 1 1'34.229 1 1'33.81960.573 28.246 （4）60.299 （7）28.930 （9）（1） （1） （3）

10 26 佐藤 宏明 1'36.960 1'33.836 1'33.83667.791 29.169 （12）64.734 （10）29.102 （8）（11） （4） （5）

11 34 磯野 剛治 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'35.890 1'35.89066.679 （13）66.079 （12）29.811 （10）（8） （11） （）

12 28 浅井 崇 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'36.533 1 1'36.53366.507 （7）62.599 （8）28.934 （11）（7） （12） （）

13 29 帷子 浩義 1'37.705 1'36.822 1 1'36.82267.539 30.166 （8）62.720 （11）29.102 （12）（10） （7） （6）

14 25 目黒 賢一 1'41.096 1 1'37.677 1 1'37.67766.721 29.375 （11）64.095 （6）28.582 （13）（9） （5） （9）

SA1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 44 阿戸 幸成 1'30.832 1'27.128 1'27.12862.623 28.209 （2）59.753 （5）27.375 （1）（1） （4） （1）

2 50 一色健太郎 1'38.631 1 1'27.226 1'27.22664.090 29.541 （4）60.660 （2）26.566 （2）（6） （11） （11）

3 45 服部 諒一 1'32.866 1'27.246 1'27.24664.700 28.166 （5）60.717 （1）26.529 （3）（8） （3） （4）

4 47 安木 美徳 1'32.446 1'27.967 1'27.96763.891 28.555 （3）60.567 （6）27.400 （4）（4） （6） （3）

5 48 合田 尚司 1'36.896 1 1'28.586 1'28.58663.476 28.420 （8）61.110 （7）27.476 （5）（2） （5） （10）

6 42 武田 秀樹 1'33.447 1'28.683 1'28.68365.308 28.139 （6）60.726 （10）27.957 （6）（9） （2） （6）

7 40 扇 圭一 1'36.440 1'29.663 1'29.66366.512 29.928 （9）62.028 （8）27.635 （7）（12） （12） （9）

8 51 小武 拓矢 1'31.038 1'31.244 1 1'31.03863.597 27.441 （1）59.428 （3）26.816 （8）（3） （1） （2）

9 41 成瀬 悠人 1'33.147 1'35.859 1'33.14764.108 29.039 （11）68.114 （9）27.745 （9）（7） （9） （5）

10 39 福浦 亮 1'34.498 1'37.219 1 1'34.49865.468 29.030 （10）63.624 （12）28.595 （10）（10） （8） （7）

11 43 冨田 悟 1'35.049 1'51.579 1 1'35.04965.766 29.283 （12）73.501 （11）28.078 （12）（11） （10） （8） 1

12 46 橋本 克紀 1'42.669 2 1'37.780 2 1'37.78064.018 28.651 （7）60.890 （4）26.890 （11）（5） （7） （12）

SA2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 55 高江 淳 1'29.483 1'29.867 1'29.48362.350 27.133 （2）63.106 （1）26.761 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 54 石川 晋 1'45.785 2 1'34.981 1 1'34.98166.879 28.906 （1）61.679 （2）28.302 （2）（2） （2） （3）

3 52 金内 佑也 1'42.731 1 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'42.73167.333 30.398 （） （） （）（3） （3） （2）

SA3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 64 久保 真吾 1'28.713 1'27.160 1'27.16061.057 27.656 （1）59.730 （2）27.430 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 63 渡辺 公 1'36.650 1 1'30.024 1'30.02463.205 28.445 （2）60.790 （5）29.234 （2）（2） （2） （3）

3 65 西森 顕 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'35.208 1 1'35.20863.872 （4）62.826 （1）27.382 （3）（3） （8） （）

4 62 堤 信久 1'41.273 1 1'35.560 1 1'35.56065.961 30.312 （3）61.588 （3）28.972 （4）（6） （4） （4）

5 61 白尾 泰 1'35.882 1'37.299 1 1'35.88265.866 30.016 （5）62.996 （6）29.303 （6）（5） （3） （2）

6 58 金子 智也 1'49.562 1 1'37.153 1'37.15366.225 38.337 （6）63.099 （8）34.054 （5）（7） （7） （7）

7 59 佐藤 透 1'47.733 2 1'40.465 1'40.46564.787 32.946 （8）70.180 （7）30.285 （7）（4） （6） （6）

8 60 藤原 広紫 1'42.768 1 1'48.641 3 1'42.76867.235 30.533 （7）64.636 （4）29.005 （8）（8） （5） （5）



中間タイム公開練習中間

■ 天 候：雨 ■ 路 面：ウェット ■ コース距離：1.38 km

R-Eco Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 67 森本 里美 1'51.918 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'51.91878.075 33.843 （） （） （）（1） （1） （1）

R-1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 70 阿戸 滉多 1'49.351 2 1'36.807 1'36.80768.290 31.061 （1）66.060 （1）30.747 （1）（1） （1） （1）

86/BRZ Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 68 高野 一徳 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'39.157 1'39.157（1）68.671 （1）30.486 （1）（） （） （）

2 72 山口 武人 1'40.917 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1 1'40.91769.019 31.898 （） （） （）（1） （1） （1） 4

3 73 ナツキ 1'43.642 1'46.019 1 1'43.64270.092 33.550 （2）68.756 （2）32.263 （2）（2） （2） （2）

4 71 辻野剛始郎 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'54.271 1'54.271（3）77.823 （3）36.448 （3）（） （） （）

R-2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 75 塚本 雄久 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'43.374 1'43.37469.753 （1）69.480 （1）33.894 （1）（1） （1） （）


